
D E L I V E R Y  C H A R G E  G U I D E

CITY CHARGE

$130

$260

$30

$30

$130

$70

$200

$60

$40

$70

$70

$40

$100

$100

$50

N O T E

C O N T A C T

Listed delivery fees are estimated based on typical rental orders.  Fees may be adjusted depending on the scope 
of your event and delivery and pick up times.  

® 2012 Snyder Event Services, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.

3875 Meeting Street Road

Charleston, SC 29405

843 - 766 - 3366

info@snyderevents.com

snyderevents.com

CITY CHARGE

$40

$200

$260

$30

$170

$200

$100

$100

$100

$100

$60

$70

$100

$100

$40

AWENDAW

BEAUFORT

DOWNTOWN CHARLESTON

DANIEL ISLAND

EDISTO ISLAND

FOLLY BEACH

GEORGETOWN

GOOSE CREEK

HANAHAN

HOLLYWOOD

ISLE OF PALMS

JAMES ISLAND

JOHNS ISLAND

KIAWAH ISLAND

LADSON

MCCLELLANVILLE

MONCKS CORNER

MT. PLEASANT (inside 526)

MURELLS INLET

MYRTLE BEACH

NORTH CHARLESTON

ORANGEBURG

PAWLEY’S ISLAND

PINOPOLIS

RIDGEVILLE

ROCKVILLE

SEABROOK ISLAND

SUMMERVILLE

WADMALAW ISLAND

WALTERBORO

WEST ASHLEY

SULLIVANS ISLAND

$100

$90

MT. PLEASANT (outside 526) $50

ADAMS RUN $100

MEGGETT

RAVENEL

$30

$70

$70


