

DELIVERY CHARGE GUIDE

CITY	CHARGE
ADAMS RUN	\$100
AWENDAW	\$130
BEAUFORT	\$260
DOWNTOWN CHARLESTON	\$30
DANIEL ISLAND	\$30
EDISTO ISLAND	\$130
FOLLY BEACH	\$70
GEORGETOWN	\$200
GOOSE CREEK	\$60
HANAHAN	\$40
HOLLYWOOD	\$70
ISLE OF PALMS	\$70
JAMES ISLAND	\$40
JOHNS ISLAND	\$100
KIAWAH ISLAND	\$100
LADSON	\$50
MCCLELLANVILLE	\$100
MEGGETT	\$70
MONCKS CORNER	\$90

CITY	CHARGE
MT. PLEASANT (inside 526)	\$40
MT. PLEASANT (outside 526)	\$50
MURELLS INLET	\$200
MYRTLE BEACH	\$260
NORTH CHARLESTON	\$30
ORANGEBURG	\$170
PAWLEY'S ISLAND	\$200
PINOPOLIS	\$100
RAVENEL	\$70
RIDGEVILLE	\$100
ROCKVILLE	\$100
SEABROOK ISLAND	\$100
SULLIVANS ISLAND	\$60
SUMMERVILLE	\$70
WADMALAW ISLAND	\$100
WALTERBORO	\$100
WEST ASHLEY	\$30

NOTE

Listed delivery fees are estimated based on typical rental orders. Fees may be adjusted depending on the scope of your event and delivery and pick up times.

CONTACT

3875 Meeting Street Road Charleston, SC 29405 843 - 766 - 3366 info@snyderevents.com snyderevents.com